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In Wisconsin, Ryan and Walker GOP Favorites for 2016

Raleigh, N.C. — Among likely Republican primary voters, Paul Ryan leads a nine-way
contest with 27% of the vote, followed by Scott Walker with 14% and Chris Christie with
12%. With Walker taken out of the race, a full third of voters choose Ryan, followed by
Christie with 14%, then Jeb Bush and Rand Paul.

In a match-up between Ryan and Walker, Ryan led with 47% to Walker’s 38%. \VVoters
who identified as very or somewhat conservative preferred Ryan in the match-up, and
one-third of moderates were not sure which of the two they’d choose.

Ryan has more support among women with 30% compared to 23% of men. The next
most popular choice for men is Christie, but for women it is Walker.

Among all voters polled, Sen. Ron Johnson’s approval rating this weekend was 38-38,
slightly improved from his 37-41 when we last polled in February. Against Russ
Feingold, he trails by seven points, a slightly smaller gap than his 10-point deficit seven
months ago. Against Ron Kind, Johnson leads by a margin of three points. Sen. Tammy
Baldwin’s approval rating dropped from 45-40 in February to 41-42 this weekend. Jim
Doyle’s favorability was 33-43.

In match-ups, Hillary Clinton beat Bush, Christie, Ted Cruz, Paul, and Walker, but she
tied with Ryan. In February, Clinton beat Ryan by an eight-point margin. Clinton beat
Walker by five points this weekend.

“Paul Ryan has more support for President with Wisconsin Republicans than Scott
Walker,” said Dean Debnam, President of Public Policy Polling. “He’s more competitive
with Hillary Clinton in a general election contest as well.”

Aaron Rodgers’s favorability was 75-7. Brett Favre’s was 50-28. 15% of voters thought
favorably of Ryan Braun, and 6% thought favorably of Bret Bielema. 73% weren’t sure.

PPP surveyed 1,180 Wisconsin voters, including 449 usual Democratic and 447 usual Republican
primary voters, between September 13-16, 2013. The margin of error for the overall survey is +/-
2.9% and +/- 4.6% for the Democratic and GOP portions. This poll was not authorized or paid for
by any campaign or political organization. PPP’s surveys are conducted through automated
telephone interviews.
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Do you approve or disapprove of Senator Ron
Johnson'’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 38%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiiee e 38%
NOLSUIE ... 24%

If the candidates for Senate in 2016 were
Republican Ron Johnson and Democrat Russ
Feingold, who would you vote for?

RON JOhNSON.....ccciiiiiieeeeeeeceee e 42%
Russ Feingold..........cceeeeiiiiiiiiiee e, 49%
NOE SUME .., 9%

If the candidates for Senate in 2016 were
Republican Ron Johnson and Democrat Ron
Kind, who would you vote for?

RON JONNSON.....cccciiiiieeeeccee e 43%
RON KiNG ....ovvviiiiiiiiececc e 40%
NOE SUME c.veeeieieeeeeeee e, 17%

Do you approve or disapprove of Senator
Tammy Baldwin’s job performance?

APPIOVE ... 41%
DISAPPIOVE. ....eiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 42%
NOLSUIE ...t 17%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Bret Bielema?

Favorable......ccoooooivveeiiiiee 6%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeiiiiiiiieeeeeeee s 21%
NOE SUME c.veeeeiieeeeeeeee e, 73%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Ryan Braun?

Favorable......ccoooovivviiiiic 15%
Unfavorable ............cvveeiiiiiiiiiiiie 39%
NOE SUME ..venieee e, 46%
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Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Aaron Rodgers?

Favorable......ccooooviiiiiiiic 75%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 7%
NOE SUIME e, 17%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Brett Favre?

Favorable......ccoooooivveiieiee 50%
UNfavorable ...........ccuveeeeiiiiiiiieee e 28%
NOE SUME c.veeeieeeeeeeee e, 22%

Do you have a favorable or unfavorable opinion
of Jim Doyle?

Favorable......cooooovivviiiiiic 33%
Unfavorable ...........ceuvveeiiiiiiiiiiiieee 43%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 24%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Jeb
Bush, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuvieiiiii e 46%
JED BUSh....coeieeeee e, 42%
NOE SUME .., 13%

If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Chris
Christie, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccvvviiiiiieiicc e 43%
Chris ChriStie ......cvvveeeiiiiiiieeeee e 40%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeee e, 17%
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Q12 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Ted
Cruz, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccuviiiiieie e 48%
E=Te O U 37%
NOE SUME .., 15%

Q13 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Rand
Paul, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........ccveviviiiiiiie e 47%
RanNd Paul.........ccooovvuiiiiiiiiiiiieee e 42%
NOE SUME c.veeeeeeee e, 11%

Q14 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Paul
Ryan, who would you vote for?

HillAry CHNTON ..o 46%
PAUI RYAN ..o 46%
NOE SUTE ..o 8%

Q15 If the candidates for President next time were
Democrat Hillary Clinton and Republican Scott
Walker, who would you vote for?

Hillary Clinton.........cccvvieeiiiiiee e, 49%
Scott WalKer .........cceeeeeiiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeiee e 44%
NOE SUIME c.vviie e, 7%

Q16 In the last presidential election, did you vote for
Barack Obama or Mitt Romney?

Barack ODAMA........voveeeeeeeeeeeeeeerereeeeessrnans 49%
Mitt ROMNEY......ovviiiiiieiiiiiieeecc e 45%
Someone else/Don't remember ..............o...... 6%
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Q17 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 11%
Somewhat liberal .........cccocoveriiiiii e 17%
MOEraAte......covieiieiireee e 32%
Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovcveeeiinenenne 25%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........cccccveeereereeieeieeaeenes 15%
Q18 If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 55%
Man....... 45%

Q19 If you are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican,
press 2. If you are an independent or identify
with another party, press 3.

Democrat .........coooviiiiiieee e 32%

Republican............oooiiiiii e 28%

Independent/Other...........ccooiiiiiiiiiiiiieen. 41%
Q20 If you are white, press 1. If other, press 2.

WHIE .o 90%

Other. ..o 10%

Q21 If you are 18 to 29 years old, press 1. If 30 to
45, press 2. If 46 to 65, press 3. If you are
older than 65, press 4.

1810 29 oot 9%
B0 10 45 e, 24%
BB 10 85 45%
Older than 65.......cooiveiiiiieee s 22%
(| | B
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Johnson Approval Johnson/Feingold
Approve | 38% 13% 65% 30% Ron Johnson |42% 10% 79% 20%
Disapprove | 38% 62% 12% 47% Russ Feingold | 49% 84% 13% 41%
Not sure | 24% 25% 23% 24% Not sure | 9% % 8% 39%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Johnson/Kind Baldwin Approval
Ron Johnson |43% 9% 81% 21% Approve |41% 2% 9% 38%
Ron Kind | 40% 74% 6% 27% Disapprove [42% 12% 76% 25%
Not sure [17% 17% 13% 52% Not sure [17% 16% 16% 36%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh

, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Bielema Favorability Braun Favorability
Favorable | 6% 7% 4% 2% Favorable | 15% 15% 15% 13%
Unfavorable [ 21% 22% 22% 7% Unfavorable [ 39% 42% 38% 32%
Not sure | 73% 71% 74% 91% Not sure | 46% 43% 47% 55%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Rodgers Favorability Favre Favorability
Favorable | 75% 75% 7% 67% Favorable | 50% 51% 50% 41%
Unfavorable | 7% 8% 7% 2% Unfavorable | 28% 29% 27% 19%
Not sure [17% 17% 16% 31% Not sure [22% 20% 22% 41%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Doyle Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable |33%  53% 10% 21% Hillary Clinton |46%  85% 7% 24%
Unfavorable [ 43% 19% 2% 44% Jeb Bush [42% 7% 82% 21%
Not sure | 24% 28% 19% 35% Not sure [13% 9% 11% 55%
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt [Someone else/Don't
Base |Obama|Romney remember Base |Obama|Romney remember
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 43% 78% 8% 20% Hillary Clinton | 48% 87% 9% 26%
Chris Christie [40% 8% 76% 23% Ted Cruz |37% 6% 74% 18%
Not sure [17% 13% 16% 57% Not sure [15% 8% 17% 56%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
2012 Vote 2012 Vote
Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't Barack Mitt |Someone else/Don't
Base [Obama|Romney remember Base [Obama[Romney remember
Hillary/Paul Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton [47%  86% 8% 23% Hillary Clinton | 46% 86% 6% 27%
Rand Paul | 42% 6% 82% 24% Paul Ryan | 46% 8% 90% 19%
Not sure [11% 8% 9% 53% Not sure | 8% 6% 5% 54%
2012 Vote Ideology
. | Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Barack Mitt|Someone else/Don’t Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Base |Obama|Romney remember Johnson Approval
Hillary/Walker Approve |38%  19% 11% 26% 55% 78%
Hillary Clinton | 49% 90% 7% 31% Disapprove | 38%  63% 65% 48% 18% 6%
No 24%  18% 25% 27% 27% 17%
Scott Walker [44% 5%  89% 26% toure|za 1M ° ° ’ ’
Not sure| 7% 6% 4% 43%
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Johnson/Feingold Johnson/Kind
Ron Johnson |42%  13% 12% 28% 67% 83% Ron Johnson [43%  12% 14% 28% 68% 85%
Russ Feingold |49%  81% 84% 59% 24% 8% Ron Kind [40%  80% 69% 49% 13% 5%
Not sure | 9% 6% 5% 13% 9% 9% Not sure [17% 8% 17% 23% 19% 10%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Baldwin Approval Bielema Favorability
Approve [41%  73% 69% 53% 16% 6% Favorable | 6% 6% 10% 5% 5% 3%
Disapprove [42%  18% 19% 25% 63% 85% Unfavorable |21%  15% 19% 25% 17% 27%
Not sure |17%  10% 12% 23% 21% 8% Not sure |73%  79% 72% 70% 78% 70%

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

September 13-16, 2013 _
survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



@|p] Public Policy

Polling

Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Braun Favorability Rodgers Favorability
Favorable |15% 11% 14% 16% 16% 14% Favorable | 75%  68% 7% 79% 2% 76%
Unfavorable |39%  38% 39% 42% 37% 39% Unfavorable | 7% 9% 6% 5% 8% 10%
Not sure [46%  51% 47% 42% 47% 47% Not sure |17%  24% 17% 15% 20% 14%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Favre Favorability Doyle Favorability
Favorable |50%  45% 50% 54% 53% 43% Favorable [33%  55% 53% 39% 12% 7%
Unfavorable | 28%  27% 28% 26% 26% 32% Unfavorable |43%  24% 22% 35% 60% 76%
Not sure |22%  28% 22% 20% 20% 24% Not sure |24% 21% 25% 26% 28% 17%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton | 46%  89% 79% 55% 18% 4% Hillary Clinton [43%  88% 73% 51% 15% 6%
Jeb Bush [42% 7% 13% 28% 66% 86% Chris Christie [40% 9% 15% 28% 66% 74%
Not sure [ 13% 3% 8% 17% 16% 9% Not sure [17% 3% 12% 21% 19% 19%
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton |48%  90% 79% 59% 20% 6% Hillary Clinton [47%  88% 80% 59% 18% 4%
Ted Cruz [37% 9% 9% 23% 58% 85% Rand Paul |42%  12% 12% 25% 65% 92%
Not sure | 15% 1% 11% 18% 22% 9% Not sure [11% 1% 8% 15% 17% 4%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very |Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
Hillary/Ryan Hillary/Walker
Hillary Clinton | 46%  89% 76% 57% 19% 5% Hillary Clinton [49%  88% 79% 62% 21% 5%
Paul Ryan |46%  10% 18% 30% 2% 90% Scott Walker |44% 9% 17% 27% 70% 93%
Not sure | 8% 1% 5% 13% 9% 4% Not sure | 7% 3% 5% 11% 9% 2%
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
Johnson Approval Johnson/Feingold

Approve | 38% 36% 39% Ron Johnson |42% 40% 44%

Disapprove | 38% 35% 43% Russ Feingold | 49% 50% 48%

Not sure | 24% 29% 17% Not sure | 9% 10% 8%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Johnson/Kind

Ron Johnson |43%
Ron Kind | 40%
Not sure [17%

41% 45%
38% 43%
21% 12%

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Bielema Favorability

Favorable | 6%

Unfavorable [ 21%

Not sure [ 73%

4% 8%
15% 28%
80% 65%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Baldwin Approval
Approve [41% 42%  40%
Disapprove [42% 39% 45%
Not sure | 17% 19% 15%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Braun Favorability
Favorable | 15% 14% 16%
Unfavorable [ 39% 36% 44%
Not sure | 46% 50% 40%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Woman| Man

Rodgers Favorability

Base

Gender

Woman| Man

Favre Favorability

Favorable | 75% 72% 80%
Unfavorable | 7% % 1%
Not sure |17% 21% 13%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Doyle Favorability
Favorable [ 33% 30% 36%
Unfavorable | 43% 41% 46%
Not sure | 24% 29% 18%

Favorable | 50% 44% 58%
Unfavorable [ 28% 31% 23%

Not sure | 22% 24% 19%

Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Jeb

Hillary Clinton | 46% 50% 41%

Jeb Bush |42% 37% 47%

Not sure | 13% 14% 12%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender

Base (Woman| Man

Hillary/Christie

Hillary Clinton
Chris Christie

Not sure

43% 46%  39%
40% 37% 44%
17% 17% 17%

Gender

Base [Woman| Man

Hillary/Paul

Hillary Clinton
Rand Paul

Not sure

47% 50% 43%
42% 37% 48%

11% 13% 9%

Crosstabs
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton | 48% 51% 45%
Ted Cruz |37% 32% 44%
Not sure | 15% 17% 12%
Gender
Base |Woman| Man
Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton | 46% 49% 43%
Paul Ryan [ 46% 42% 50%
Not sure| 8% 9% 7%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Party
Base |Woman| Man Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
- Johnson Approval
Hillary/Walker
Approve | 38% 14% 64% 38%
i i 0, 0
Hillary Clinton | 49% 53% 44% Disapprove | 38% 57% 11% 43%
Scott Walker |44% 41% 49% Not sure | 24% 28% 25% 20%
Not sure| 7% 7% 8%
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Johnson/Feingold Johnson/Kind
Ron Johnson [42% 11% 78% 41% Ron Johnson |43% 11% 80% 41%
Russ Feingold [49% 81% 11% 50% Ron Kind | 40% 74% 7% 37%
Not sure| 9% 8% 11% 9% Not sure [17% 15% 13% 22%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party

Base

Party

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Baldwin Approval

Bielema Favorability

Approve |41% 69% 8% 44% Favorable [ 6% 7% 6% 5%

Disapprove [42% 15% 75% 38% Unfavorable | 21% 20% 23% 20%

Not sure | 17% 16% 16% 18% Not sure | 73% 73% 71% 75%
Party Party

Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other

Base

Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other

Braun Favorability

Rodgers Favorability

Favorable | 15% 12% 17% 16% Favorable | 75% 72% 7% 7%
Unfavorable | 39% 43% 36% 39% Unfavorable | 7% 11% 6% 5%
Not sure | 46% 45% 47% 45% Not sure [17% 17% 17% 18%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Party

Base

Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Base

Party
Democrat |Republican |Independent/Other

Doyle Favorability

Favre Favorability

Favorable [ 50% 51% 46% 53% Favorable [33% 53% 13% 30%

Unfavorable | 28% 29% 30% 24% Unfavorable | 43% 21% 66% 45%

Not sure | 22% 20% 24% 22% Not sure | 24% 26% 22% 24%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie

Hillary Clinton 84% 9% 41% Hillary Clinton | 43% 82% 9% 36%
Jeb Bush [42% 9% 82% 39% Chris Christie | 40% 10% 79% 37%
Not sure | 13% 7% 8% 20% Not sure [17% 9% 12% 27%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh,
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

NC 27604
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Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Paul

Hillary Clinton | 48% 84% 10% 46% Hillary Clinton | 47% 83% 11% 43%

Ted Cruz [37% 8% 75% 34% Rand Paul [ 42% 10% 80% 40%

Not sure | 15% 9% 14% 20% Not sure [11% 7% 8% 17%

Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
Hillary/Ryan Hillary/Walker

Hillary Clinton | 46% 84% 7% 43% Hillary Clinton | 49% 86% 9% 47%
Paul Ryan [ 46% 9% 90% 44% Scott Walker | 44% 7% 89% 43%
Not sure | 8% 7% 3% 13% Not sure| 7% 7% 3% 10%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh,

NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

Base |White [Other Base |White [Other
Johnson Approval Johnson/Feingold

Approve [38% 37% 42% Ron Johnson [42% 42% 38%
Disapprove [38% 39% 37% Russ Feingold |49% 49% 45%
Not sure |24% 24% 20% Not sure| 9% 8% 17%

Race Race

Base |White |Other Base |White |Other

Johnson/Kind Baldwin Approval

Ron Johnson [43% 42% 45% Approve [41% 43% 29%

Ron Kind [40% 41% 29% Disapprove [42% 41% 46%
Not sure |17% 16% 25%

Not sure |17% 16% 25%

September 13-16, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

Race Race

Base [White |Other Base [White |Other
Bielema Favorability Braun Favorability

Favorable | 6% 6% 2% Favorable [15% 15% 16%
Unfavorable [21% 21% 18% Unfavorable |39% 40% 38%
Not sure |73% 73% 80% Not sure |46% 46% 45%

Race Race

Base |White |Other

Rodgers Favorability Favre Favorability

Favorable |75% 77% 63%

Base |White |Other

Favorable |50% 50% 59%

Unfavorable | 7% 6% 18% Unfavorable |28% 28% 22%

Not sure [17% 17% 19%

Not sure [22% 22% 20%

September 13-16, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Doyle Favorability Hillary/Jeb
Favorable |33% 34% 23% Hillary Clinton [46% 45% 52%
Unfavorable |43% 43% 51% Jeb Bush|42% 43% 29%
Not sure |24% 24% 26% Not sure |[13% 12% 19%
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Hillary/Christie Hillary/Cruz
Hillary Clinton [43% 42% 47% Hillary Clinton [48% 47% 52%
Chris Christie [40% 42% 25% Ted Cruz|37% 38% 31%
Not sure |17% 16% 29% Not sure [15% 15% 17%
September 13-16, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Race Race
Base |White |Other Base |White |Other
Hillary/Paul Hillary/Ryan
Hillary Clinton [47% 46% 52% Hillary Clinton [46% 46% 51%
Rand Paul |42% 43% 33% Paul Ryan |46% 47% 35%
Not sure |11% 11% 15% Not sure| 8% 7% 15%
Race Age
Base |White |Other 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Hillary/Walker Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary Clinton | 49%  48%  56% Johnson Approval
Scott Walker |44%  46%  30% Approve |38% 32% 39% 36%  42%
Not sure | 7% 6%  14% Disapprove [38% 44% 35% 40% 36%
Not sure |24% 24% 26% 24% 22%
September 13-16, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Johnson/Feingold Johnson/Kind
Ron Johnson [42% 28% 44% 41% 47% Ron Johnson |43% 36% 43% 41% 47%
Russ Feingold [49% 61% 42% 51% 47% Ron Kind [40% 42% 38% 43% 35%
Not sure| 9% 11% 14% 8% 6% Not sure |17% 22% 19% 16% 17%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Baldwin Approval Bielema Favorability
Approve [41% 44% 40% 43% 38% Favorable| 6% 7% 5% 6% 5%
Disapprove |42% 47% 44% 40% 41% Unfavorable |21% 20% 27% 21% 15%
Not sure | 17% 9% 16% 17% 21% Not sure |73% 73% 68% 72% 80%
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survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
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information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988




III
Polling

Public Policy

Crosstabs
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Braun Favorability Rodgers Favorability
Favorable [15% 14% 10% 19% 14% Favorable |75% 64% 70% 78% 81%
Unfavorable |39% 45% 50% 34% 37% Unfavorable| 7% 25% 9% 5% 4%
Not sure |46% 41% 40% 47% 50% Not sure |17% 11% 22% 17% 15%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Favre Favorability Doyle Favorability
Favorable [50% 54% 49% 50% 51% Favorable [33% 34% 29% 34% 32%
Unfavorable [28% 29% 28% 28% 26% Unfavorable |43% 45% 44% 43% 43%
Not sure |22% 18% 23% 22% 23% Not sure |24% 21% 28% 22% 25%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Jeb Hillary/Christie
Hillary Clinton |46% 50% 43% 48% 42% Hillary Clinton |43% 50% 40% 44% 39%
Jeb Bush|42% 33% 41% 41% 46% Chris Christie [40% 28% 40% 40% 45%
Not sure|13% 17% 15% 11% 12% Not sure |17% 22% 19% 16% 16%
Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Cruz Hillary/Paul
Hillary Clinton [48% 53% 47% 49% 44% Hillary Clinton [47% 44% 45% 50% 43%
Ted Cruz |37% 28% 41% 35% 40% Rand Paul [42% 39% 43% 39% 46%
Not sure [15% 19% 11% 15% 16% Not sure |11% 17% 11% 11% 10%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Age Age
18to| 30to| 46to| Older 18to| 30to| 46to| Older
Base 29 45 65 |than 65 Base 29 45 65 |than 65
Hillary/Ryan Hillary/Walk er
Hillary Clinton |46% 47% 45% 48% 43% Hillary Clinton |49% 53% 46% 51% 44%
Paul Ryan [46% 39% 47% 44% 50% Scott Walker |44% 33% 46% 43% 49%
Not sure| 8% 14% 7% 8% 7% 7% 14% 7% 6% 6%
September .13-]76' 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. N
survey of 1,180 Wisconsin voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Q2

September 13-16, 2013

Survey of 447 Republican primary voters

] Public Policy
Polling

Wisconsin Survey Results

Given the choices of Jeb Bush, Chris Christie,
Ted Cruz, Bobby Jindal, Rand Paul, Marco
Rubio, Paul Ryan, Rick Santorum, and Scott
Walker, who would you most like to see as the
GOP candidate for President in 2016?

JED BUSH...coiiii 8%
Chris Christi€ .......coovviieiiiee e 12%
TEA CrUZ oo 9%
BODDY JING@l ... 3%
Rand Paul........ccccoviiiiiiie e 8%
Marco RUDIO ........coovveiiiiiiic e 10%
Paul RYan ... 27%
RICK Santorum ........ccccooviiviiniieec e 3%
Scott WalKer .......ooveviiiiiiieec e 14%
Someone else/NOt SUre .........cccovevrceeeerinenenn. 5%

If Scott Walker didn’t run for President in 2016,
and the candidates were Jeb Bush, Chris
Christie, Ted Cruz, Bobby Jindal, Rand Paul,
Marco Rubio, Paul Ryan, and Rick Santorum,
who would you most like to see as the GOP
candidate for President in 20167

JED BUSN ... 11%
ChFS ChFSHE ... 14%
TEU CIUZ oo 10%
BODDY JINGA! .o 3%
RANA PAUL ..o, 11%
Marco RUDIO .......coovvviiiiiicc e 9%
Paul RYan ........cccccovviiiiiiiee e 33%
Rick Santorum ..........ccccevveeriiiiiiciiin e 6%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........cceevceeeriienneenene. 5%

Q3

Q4

Q6

3020 Highwoods Blvd.
Raleigh, NC 27604
information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988

If Paul Ryan didn’t run for President in 2016,
but Scott Walker did, and the candidates were
Jeb Bush, Chris Christie, Ted Cruz, Bobby
Jindal, Rand Paul, Marco Rubio, Rick
Santorum, and Scott Walker, who would you
most like to see as the GOP candidate for
President in 20167

JED BUSN ... 11%
ChIFS ChISHE ... 13%
TEU CTUZ oo 10%
BODDY JINGA! ..o 2%
RANA PAUL ..o, 10%
Marco RUDIO .......coovvvviiiiici e 9%
RICK SANtOTUM .......ovoeoececeeceesee e, 4%
SCOtt WAIKET ... 37%
Someone else/NOt SUre ..........cceeveeervienneenene. 3%

Between Paul Ryan and Scott Walker, who
would you rather see as the Republican
candidate for President in 20167

Paul RYan .......cccccoiiiiiiiiee e 47%
Scott WalKer .........ceeeeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeieeee e 38%
NOE SUIME c.eeeeie e, 15%

Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
conservative, or very conservative?

Very liberal ... 1%
Somewhat liberal ..........cccoveiiiiiii e 5%
MOErate. .. ..o 18%
Somewhat conservative...........cccccoveveeeiinenenne 41%
Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccccceeeereereeieeieeaeenes 34%
If you are a woman, press 1. If a man, press 2.
WOMAN .o 52%
Man.......i 48%



] Public Policy
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Q7 Ifyou are a Democrat, press 1. If a Republican, Q8 If you are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
press 2. If you are an independent or identify 65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.
with another party, press 3. 181045 . 26%
0,
Democrat..........coooviiiiiiiiiie 3% 461065, 44%
i 62%
Republican............oooiiiiii e 0 olderthan 65...... 30%
Independent/Other ..., 35%
September 13-16, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 447 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres 2016 GOP Pres
Preference Preference (Ryan, no
Jeb Bush| 8% 17% % 14% 9% 4% Walker)
0 0 v 0/ 0, 0,
Chris Christie [1206  17% 11% 18% 12% 8% Jeb Bush|11%  17% % 15% 13% %
Ted Cruz| 9% ~ ~ 7% 8% 12% Chris Christie [14%  17% 22% 23% 15% 7%
Bobby Jindal| 3% _ R 5% 3% 3% Ted Cruz |10% - 8% 8% 10% 11%
i 9 - - 9% 1% 4%
Rand Paul| 8%  17% - 6% 7% 10% Bobby Jindal| 3% 3% 6 6
Marco Rubio | 10% R 6% 8% 12% 10% Rand Paul [11%  17% 3% 8% 10% 15%
i 9 - % % 10% %
Paul Ryan [27%  33% 46% 20% 26% 28% Marco Rubio| 9% 3% 6% 0% 9%
Rick Santorum | 3% R R 206 3% 506 Paul Ryan |33% 17% 51% 31% 32% 33%
i 9 - - - % 10%
Scott Walker |14%  17% 23% 15% 14% 13% Rick Santorum | 6% 6% 0%
0/ 0/ 0/ 0/ 0, 0,
Someone else/Not| 5% - 7% 5% 5% 6% Someone E|SZ/E‘:); 5% 33% 8% 8% 3% 4%
sure
Ideology Ideology
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very Very|Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative Base [liberal liberal [Moderate |conservative [conservative
2016 GOP Pres Prefer Ryan or
Preference (Walker, Walker?
no Ryan) Paul Ryan |47%  50% 53% 37% 49% 48%
9 %0 14% 11% 14% %
Jeb Bush |11%  33% ° ° o 6% Scott Walker |38%  50% 4% 31% 38% 1%
i i i 0/ 0, 0/ 0, 0 )0/
Chris Christie |13%  17% 16% 24% 11% 10% Not sure | 15% ; } 23% 13% 11%
Ted Cruz |10% - 5% 8% 9% 13%
Bobby Jindal | 2% - - 3% 0% 3%
Rand Paul |10% 17% 14% 8% 9% 10%
Marco Rubio| 9% - 3% 8% 12% 8%
Rick Santorum | 4% - - 1% 4% 7%
Scott Walker [37%  33% 48% 32% 37% 39%
Someone else/Not| 3% - - 4% 3% 3%
sure
September 13-16, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 447 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Gender Gender
Base [Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres 2016 GOP Pres
Preference Preference (Ryan, no
JebBush| 8% 7% 10% Walker)
Chris Christie [129%  10% 14% JebBush|11%  10% 12%
Ted cruz!| 9% 6% 12% Chris Christie [ 14% 13% 14%
Bobby Jindal| 3% 2% 3% Ted Cruz|10% 6% 13%
Rand Paul| 8% 6% 10% Bobby Jindal [ 3% 0% 5%
Marco Rubio |109%  12% 7% Rand Paul|11%  12%  10%
Paul Ryan |27% 30% 23% Marco Rubio | 9% 11% 6%
Rick Santorum | 3% 2% 4% Paul Ryan |33%  37%  29%
Scott Walker |14%  18% 11% Rick Santorum | 6% 6% 5%
Someone else/Not| 5% 6% 5% Someone EISES/L’J\':); 5% 5% 5%
sure
Gender Gender
Base |Woman| Man Base |Woman| Man
2016 GOP Pres Prefer Ryan or
Preference (Walker, Walker?
no Ryan) Paul Ryan [47%  48% 45%
Jeb Bush|11%  10% 12% Scott Walker [38%  38% 39%
Chris Christie [ 13% 12% 14% Not sure | 15% 14%  16%
Ted Cruz |10% 6% 14%
Bobby Jindal | 2% 0% 3%
Rand Paul | 10% 10% 9%
Marco Rubio| 9% 11% 7%
Rick Santorum | 4% 5% 4%
Scott Walker | 37% 43% 32%
Someone else/Not| 3% 2% 5%
sure
September 13-16, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 447 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs
Party Party
Base |Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other
2016 GOP Pres 2016 GOP Pres
Preference Preference (Ryan, no
Jeb Bush| 8% 9% 8% 8% Walker)
Chris Christie | 12% 6% 11% 15% Jeb Bush|11% 10% 13% 8%
Ted Cruz| 9% 16% 8% 0% Chris Christie | 14% 6% 13% 17%
Bobby Jindal| 3% R 204 4% Ted Cruz [ 10% 29% 8% 11%
Rand Paul| 8% 16% 6% 10% Bobby Jindal| 3% ; 2% 3%
Marco Rubio | 10% 14% 10% 9% Rand Paul | 11% 19% 10% 12%
Paul Ryan | 27% 9% 31% 21% Marco Rubio| 9% 16% 9% 8%
Rick Santorum | 3% 16% 3% 3% Paul Ryan | 33% 19% 35% 30%
Scott Walker | 14% - 14% 16% Rick Santorum | 6% - % 5%
Someone else/Not | 5% 14% 5% 6% Someone e'SZ/L’:‘rO; 5% - 4% 6%
sure
Party Party
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other Base [Democrat [Republican [Independent/Other
2016 GOP Pres Prefer Ryan or
Preference (Walker, Walker?
no Ryan) Paul Ryan | 47% 28% 50% 43%
Jeb Bush| 11% 16% 10% 12% Scott Walker |38% 18% 39% 39%
Chris Christie | 13% - 13% 15% Not sure | 15% 54% 120 18%
Ted Cruz [ 10% 29% 8% 11%
Bobby Jindal | 2% - 1% 3%
Rand Paul [ 10% 19% 8% 12%
Marco Rubio | 9% 16% 10% 8%
Rick Santorum | 4% - 6% 1%
Scott Walker | 37% 19% 41% 32%
Someone else/Not [ 3% - 3% 4%
sure
September 13-16, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 447 Republican primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Crosstabs

sure

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 [than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference
Jeb Bush| 8% 3% 11% 9%
Chris Christie [12% 19% 9% 11%
Ted Cruz| 9% 7% 12% 6%
Bobby Jindal | 3% 5% 2% 2%
Rand Paul | 8% 5% 7% 12%
Marco Rubio [10% 7% 11% 12%
Paul Ryan [27% 31% 25% 27%
Rick Santorum | 3% 7% 3% 2%
Scott Walker [14% 14% 16% 13%
Someone else/Not| 5% 2% 5% 9%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference (Walker,
no Ryan)
Jeb Bush [11% 9% 11% 12%
Chris Christie [13% 19% 12% 11%
Ted Cruz|10% 7% 12% 9%
Bobby Jindal| 2% 2% 2% 1%
Rand Paul | 10% 9% 8% 12%
Marco Rubio| 9% 6% 9% 13%
Rick Santorum | 4% 7% 4% 2%
Scott Walker |37% 41% 39% 33%
Someone else/Not| 3% - 2% 8%

Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
2016 GOP Pres
Preference (Ryan, no
Walker)
Jeb Bush|11% 7% 11% 13%
Chris Christie |14% 20% 13% 10%
Ted Cruz|10% 6% 13% 9%
Bobby Jindal| 3% 2% 3% 3%
Rand Paul [11% 11% 9% 14%
Marco Rubio| 9% 7% 8% 11%
Paul Ryan [33% 37% 33% 29%
Rick Santorum | 6% 9% 6% 3%
Someone else/Not| 5% - 5% 8%
sure
Age
18to| 46to| Older
Base 45 65 |than 65
Prefer Ryan or
Walker?
Paul Ryan [47% 44% 44% 52%
Scott Walker |38% 35% 42% 36%
Not sure [15% 20% 14% 12%

September 13-16, 2013

survey of 447 Republican primary voters

3020 Highwoods Blvd.

Raleigh, NC 27604

information@ publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Q1 Given the choices of Joe Biden, Cory Booker, Q2 Would you describe yourself as very liberal,
Hillary Clinton, Andrew Cuomo, Russ Feingold, somewhat liberal, moderate, somewhat
Kirsten Gillibrand, Martin O’Malley, Mark conservative, or very conservative?
Warner, and Elizabeth Warren, who would you Verv liberal 20%
mOSt Iike tO See aS the Democratic Candidate ery I era ------------------------------------------------------
for President in 20167 Somewhat Iberal ...............ccooovrerrerrerieenan, 32%
JOE BideN......uvviiiiiiiiiiiiiiii e 11% MOAErate......uvvvvieeeiiciiiiiiee et 39%
COry BOOKEN .....eevieiieiiaiiiiiicee e 3% Somewhat conservative...........ccccoovceeeeiineeenn. 8%
Hillary Clinton.........cccvvveeiiiiieeeeen 50% Very CONSErVatiVe .........ccccovvveeeiiieee e 1%
Andrew CUOMO ......coiviiiiiiiiiic 2% Q3 Ifyouare awoman, press 1. If aman, press 2.
Russ Feingo|d _________________________________________________ 20% WOMAN et r e enaees 62%
Kirsten Gillibrand .......ooveveoe 0% 1Y/ E= 1 o DR 38%
. 0% Q4 Ifyouarea Democratz press 1. If a Re_:publ_|can,
Martin O'Malley .............ceeeeiiiiiiiiiiieeiieee. 0 press 2. If you are an independent or identify
MATK WEINET <. eeeeeeessenens 0% with another party, press 3.
Elizabeth WarTen ............cccovovveeeeseerersenenn 4% DEMOCKAL ... 59%
Someone €else/NOt SUIE ..........ooccuvvveeeeeeeeiiinns 9% Republican..........ccooovviiiiiiiiiii e 4%
INdependent/Other.........c.cooveeeeeeeeeeeeeeeeen 37%

Q5 Ifyou are 18 to 45 years old, press 1. If 46 to
65, press 2. If you are older than 65, press 3.

1810 45 36%

BB 10 65 ... 37%

Olderthan 65........ceeeeeiiiiiiiiieeeeeeeeeee e 27%
Septem ber 13-16, 2013 3020 I-_|ighwoods Blvd. D
Survey of 449 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604 |

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988
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Ideology Gender
Very [Somew hat Somew hat Very
Base |liberal liberal [Moderate [conservative |conservative Base [Woman| Man
2016 Dem Pres
Preference 2016 Dem Pres
Joe Biden |11%  19% 6% 11% 14% 13% Preference
Cory Booker | 3% 4% 3% 2% 2% - Joe Biden |11% 12% 10%
Hillary Clinton [50%  50% 53% 50% 39% 23%
Andrew Cuomo| 2% 1% 3% 3% Cory Booker 3% 2% 5%
Russ Feingold |20%  14% 20% 23% 23% 27% HI”ary Clinton | 50% 52% 46%
Mark Warner | 0% - - 0%
Hizabeth Warren| 4% 6% 5% 3% 9% Andrew Cuomo| 2% 2% 3%
Someone else/Not| 9% 6% 9% 8% 13% 37% Russ Feingold 20% 20% 21%
sure
Mark Warner | 0% - 0%
Hizabeth Warren| 4% 4% 5%
Someone else/Not| 9% 9% 9%
sure
Party Age
Base [Democrat |Republican [Independent/Other 18to| 46to| Older
2016 Dem Pres Base 45 65 |than 65
Preference
Joe Biden | 11% 14% 35% 5% 2016 Dem Pres
Preference
Cory Booker| 3% 1% - 5%
i 0, 0, 0, 0,
Hillary Clinton |50% 57% 29% 40% Joe Biden [11% 12% 13% 9%
Andrew Cuomo| 2% 1% - 4% Cory Booker| 3% 2% 5% 1%
Russ Feingold | 20% 18% 25% 24% Hillary Clinton [50% 44% 50% 57%
Mark W % - - 0%
ark Warner | 0% ° Andrew Cuomo| 2% 4% 0% 2%
Hizabeth Warren| 4% 3% - 7% )
Russ Feingold |20% 25% 19% 17%
Someone else/Not| 9% 6% 11% 14%
sure Mark Warner | 0% - 0% -
Hizabeth Warren| 4% 6% 4% 4%
Someone else/Not| 9% 8% 10% 9%
sure
September 13-16, 2013 3020 Highwoods Blvd.
survey of 449 Democratic primary voters Raleigh, NC 27604

information@publicpolicypolling.com / 888 621-6988



